
 
 

Certified Professional Home Builder 
Member List 

(as of August 2, 2022) 

 
10/23 Construction LLC 
CPHB Principal: Andrew Kelly 
Email: andrew@1023construction.com 
Phone: 404-883-3246 
Website: www.1023construction.com 
 
Alcovy Builders, Inc. 
CPHB Principal: Rodney McCart 
Email: alcovybuilders@gmail.com 
Phone: 770-466-1057 
Website: www.alcovybuilders.com 
 
Archway Custom Homes 
CPHB Principal: Paul McKittrick 
Email: 
pmckittrick@archwaycustomhomes.com 
Phone: 770-480-6107 
Website: www.archwaycustomhomes.com 
 
Bercher Homes 
CPHB Principal: Dale Bercher 
Email: dale@bercherhomes.com 
Phone: 770-590-5400 
Website: www.BercherHomes.com 
 
Brock Built Homes, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Jeff Brock 
Email: beccareed@brockbuilt.com 
Phone: 404-351-7555 
Website: www.brockbuilt.com 
 
Chathambilt Homes, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Gabe Chatham 
Email: gchatham@chathamlegacy.com 
Phone: 678-624-2900 
Website: www.chathamlegacy.com 
 
David Weekley Homes 
CPHB Principal: Lesa Ness 
Email: lness@dwhomes.com 
Phone: 770-887-2177 
Website: www.davidweekleyhomes.com 
 
 
 

Georgia Contractor Group, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Ronald Lester 
Email: ron@georgiacontractorgroup.com 
Phone: 404-456-0373 
Website: www.georgiacontractorgroup.com 
 
Jim Chapman Communities, Inc. 
CPHB Principal: Jim Chapman 
Email: jim@jimchapmancommunities.com 
Phone: 770-434-3602 
Website: 
www.jimchapmancommunities.com 

 
Lowe Properties, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Edwin Lowe 
Email: edwin@loweproperties.com 
Phone: 770-781-9994 
Website: www.loweproperties.com 
 
Majestic Lifestyle Builders 
CPHB Principal: Matt Wilkes 
Email: debbiek@johnsondev.com 
Phone: 770-720-2700 
Website: www.lakearrowheadga.com 
 
O'Dwyer Properties LLC 
CPHB Principal: Brendan O'Dwyer 
Email: brendano@odwyerhomes.com 
Phone: 770-887-2177 
Website: www.odwyerhomes.com 
 
Paces Ferry Builders, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Guy Cherwonuk 
Email: guy@pacesferrybuilders.com 
Phone: 770-527-5119 
Website: www.pacesferrybuilders.com 
 
Peachtree Residential Properties 
CPHB Principal: Alec Rickenbaker 
Email: arickenbaker@peachtreeres.com 
Phone: 770-622-2522 
Website: www.peachtreeresidential.com 
 
 
 



Southvine Homes LLC 
CPHB Principal: Alex Tetterton 
Email: info@southvinehomes.com 
Phone: 770-789-9936 
 
SR Homes  
CPHB Principal: Mark Whitmire 
Email: meg.middleton@thesrteam.com 
Phone: 678-252-2500 
Website: www.srhomes.com 
 
Traton LLC 
CPHB Principal: Bob Hupp 
Email: randerberg@tratonhomes.com 
Phone: 770-427-9064 
Website: www.tratonhomes.com 
 
Veritas Homes, Inc. 
CPHB Principal: John Gatlin 
Email: johngatlin@veritashomes.net 
Phone: 770-614-4698 
Website: www.veritashomes.net 
 
Waterford Homes, Inc. 
CPHB Principal: David Clough 
Email: dclough@waterfordhomes.com 
Phone: 770-448-2175 
Website: www.waterfordhomes.com 
 
Windsong Properties, LLC 
CPHB Principal: Brian Alcott 
Email: mark@windsonglife.com 
Phone: 770-516-3409 
Website: www.windsonglife.com 
 


